ALLDAIIUUTZUD

Usznauauuseunassieaneuseantauuseunn w.a. 2568

DIANITUIMTAIUF VA UNDY

gunetnusuauviey Janingluviy

1. 5785V
585U

Yo <3
518 lAdnLAULDY
NUINNIEBINT

PUIAAFISULTEN A1USU wazlu

a9
13179A518 Ll nnSweau
Y < I3
1IN oL UALHAR
MIne 1A NI
Y o/ <
523518 LA ALNULDY

eldnsguiaiuundadnassifesdns

Unasasdiutiosdu
PUINNGINATT

Yoo < Y @ 4
i’JﬁJi’]EJ1ﬂVI’§§U’]ﬁLﬂULLa’JfﬂﬂﬂSisL‘Vi

aefnsUnAsasduiashy
eldnsguragavyulfesdnsunases
douvtesiu

NUINTUDANUU

Yoo 2 4
suglansguragavyuliesdns

UnAsD9dUBIY

EREY

S785U34
U 2566

378,956.33

30,323.00

162,274.50
500.00
11,542.00

583,595.83

16,508,774.85

16,508,774.85

14,568,575.00

14,568,575.00

31,660,945.68
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